COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR SALARY SURVEY
COMPARABLE FLORIDA COUNTIES - FY 2018

DEFERRED

VEHICLE/

COMPENSATION CAR ALLOWANCE

COUNTY CURRENT
& POPULATION * SALARY
BENCHMARK JURISDICTIONS:
BROWARD--pop 1,873,970 $323,229
HILLSBOROUGH--pop 1,379,302 $267,800
ORANGE--pop 1,313,880 $256,422
PALM BEACH--pop 1,414,144 $281,378
PASCO--pop 505,709 $228,000
PINELLAS--pop 962,003 $252,242
SARASOTA--pop 407,260 $207,626

Notes:

Prepared by Pinellas County Office of Management & Budget - October, 2017.

$24,000

$9,373

$15,500

$24,000

$12,000

None

$24,000

Allowance - $600/Mo

Allowance - $268/Mo

None

Allowance - $500/Mo

Allowance - $450/Mo

None

Allowance - $500/Mo

* Population updated using Office of Economic and Demographic Research - April 1, 2017 Estimate

GRAND
TOTAL

$354,429
$280,389
$271,922
$311,378
$245,400
$252,242

$237,626



