COUNTY ADMINISTRATOR SALARY SURVEY COMPARABLE FLORIDA COUNTIES - FY 2018

COUNTY <u>& POPULATION *</u>	CURRENT SALARY	DEFERRED COMPENSATION	VEHICLE/ CAR ALLOWANCE	GRAND <u>TOTAL</u>
BENCHMARK JURISDICTIONS:				
BROWARDpop 1,873,970	\$323,229	\$24,000	Allowance - \$600/Mo	\$354,429
HILLSBOROUGHpop 1,379,302	\$267,800	\$9,373	Allowance - \$268/Mo	\$280,389
ORANGEpop 1,313,880	\$256,422	\$15,500	None	\$271,922
PALM BEACHpop 1,414,144	\$281,378	\$24,000	Allowance - \$500/Mo	\$311,378
PASCOpop 505,709	\$228,000	\$12,000	Allowance - \$450/Mo	\$245,400
PINELLASpop 962,003	\$252,242	None	None	\$252,242
SARASOTApop 407,260	\$207,626	\$24,000	Allowance - \$500/Mo	\$237,626

Notes:

Prepared by Pinellas County Office of Management & Budget - October, 2017.

* Population updated using Office of Economic and Demographic Research - April 1, 2017 Estimate